
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

이월 -           

1 10월 2일 부산34바1807 500        500        

2 10월 4일 경북84아1725 500        1,000     

3 19루3443 500        1,500     

4 10월 7일 36구5747 9,000     10,500   

5 10월 8일 19우1643 500        11,000   

6 10월 9일 844도5708 4,000     15,000   

7 10월 10일 부산36바1219 500        15,500   

8 5,000     20,500   

9 10월 11일 97나7430 200        20,700   

10 83도2421 500        21,200   

11 10월 12일 34도9689 50,000   71,200   

12 10월 14일 34도9689 50,000    21,200   

13 10월 15일 84소2492 500        21,700   

14 10월 16일 74너9140 500        22,200   

15 10월 17일 49주4774 500        22,700   

16 375두3767 500        23,200   

17 56저8738 500        23,700   

18 10월 18일 부산32바6823 500        24,200   

19 10월 18일 89보5782 500        24,700   

20 10월23일 미상 150        24,850   

21 51어0953 400        25,250   

22 10월 25일 38조4961 500        25,750   

23 07호3070 500        26,250   

24 10월 27일 102하6136 9,000     35,250   

25 10월 28일 63우0129 500        35,750   

26 10월 31일 87주1145 500        36,250   

86,250   -            50,000    36,250   

10월 출ㆍ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

수영강변요금소


